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Event 10 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
22 AUG 2006 - 19:44 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Séries
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:53.42 United States of America USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
CR
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
1. 1 4 France FRA 8:15.84Q
LIGNOT Justine 89 0.81 28.90 1:00.58 1:33.75 2:07.49 2:07.49
DEVILLERS Faureau 89 0.15 28.37 59.72 1:31.58 2:03.15 4:10.64
HEDIN Nathalie 90 0.47 28.54 59.67 1:31.44 2:03.34 6:13.98
ETIENNE Ophelie Cyriell 90 0.63 28.54 58.75 1:30.31 2:01.86 8:15.84
2. 2 4 Russia RUS 8:18.81Q 2.97
SHULGINA Olga 90 0.79 28.71 59.60 1:32.13 2:04.48 2:04.48
AKSENOVA Anastasia 90 0.64 28.48 59.70 1:32.37 2:05.26 4:09.74
MALYUTINA Victoria 90 0.30 28.95 1:01.16 1:32.93 2:04.63 6:14.37
IVANENKO Anastasia 89 0.19 28.77 1:00.58 1:33.18 2:04.44 8:18.81
3. 2 6 Great Britain GBR 8:20.01Q 417
UNWIN Ceri 91 0.76 30.10 1:01.59 1:34.77 2:06.33 2:06.33
GEORGE Rachael 90 0.07 27.77 58.89 1:31.09 2:02.26 4:08.59
DAVIES Georgia 90 0.39 290.28 1:01.85 1:34.78 2:06.67 6:15.26
LOWE Jemma 90 0.37 28.68 59.99 1:32.49 2:04.75 8:20.01
4. 1 5 Germany GER 8:22.58Q 6.74
SCHREIBER Daniela 89 0.79 27.62 58.90 1:31.19 2:03.12 2:038.12
HILLER Lena Celina 90 0.43 28.28 1:00.27 1:33.34 2:06.75 4:09.87
MAHN Antje 89 0.41 29.39 1:02.12 1:36.60 2:10.03 6:19.90
DIETRICH Sophie-Luise 89 0.36 28.29 59.29 1:31.23 2:02.68 8:22.58
5. 1 6 Sweden SWE 8:25.35Q 9.51
GARDELL Stina 90 0.88 29.14 1:00.70 1:32.79 2:04.49 2:04.49
LINDBORG Nathalie 91 0.30 28.61 59.69 1:32.04 2:05.27 4:09.76
JACOBSON Sandra 89 0.45 29.34 1:01.64 1:34.53 2:06.69 6:16.45
EDLUND Lina 89 0.38 28.57 1:00.74 1:34.43 2:08.90 8:25.35
6. 1 3 Canada CAN 8:25.77Q 9.93
BELL Hilary 91 0.77 29.20 1:00.40 1:32.72 2:04.39 2:04.39
HENDRIKS Breanna 89 0.22 29.19 1:01.12 1:33.58 2:06.20 4:10.59
DODDS Melanie 89 0.27 30.03 1:02.94 1:36.56 2:08.69 6:19.28
KOMARNYCKY Alexa 89 0.31 20.72 1:01.89 1:34.43 2:06.49 8:25.77
7. 2 5 United States USA 8:29.71Q 13.87
RODRIGUEZ Jessica 90 0.83 28.51 57.85 1:34.65 2:06.96 2:06.96
KALISZ Cartneli 90 0.52 29.69 1:02.92 1:37.65 2:10.88 4:17.84
LEVERENZ Caitlin 91 0.32 29.24 1:01.25 1:33.51 2:05.41 6:23.25
GINARICH Leah 90 0.36 29023 1:01.19 1:34.48 2:06.46 8:29.71
8. 1 1 PBrazil BRA 8:30.02Q 14.18
LIRIO Manuella 89 0.73 29.43 1:00.22 1:31.37 2:02.78 2:02.78
PEPPI Rebeca 89 0.24 29.02 1:01.29 1:34.50 2:06.44 4:09.22
LORSCHEITTER Betina 90 0.45 30.09 1:03.00 1:36.18 2:08.87 6:18.09
CUNHA Ana 92 0.54 30.03 1:03.34 1:38.01 2:11.93 8:30.02
9. 2 3 South Africa RSA 8:33.58 17.74
MEAKLIM Kathryn 89 0.83 29.34 1:01.47 1:34.80 2:07.88 2:07.88
TROTT Wendy 90 0.22 29.03 1:01.35 1:34.31 2:05.74 4:13.62
ARCHIBALD Claire 89 0.48 28.88 1:01.16 1:34.52 2:08.17 6:21.79
MEYER Bianca 89 0.66 30.81 1:04.08 1:38.08 2:11.79 8:33.58
10. 2 2 Venezuela VEN 8:38.08 22.24
PINTO Yanel 89 0.82 29.89 1:02.47 1:36.31 2:10.04 2:10.04
MARQUEZ Jenifer 920 0.65 29.84 1:02.53 1:35.02 2:07.14 4:17.18
OROZCO Darneyis 920 0.68 29.48 1:02.04 1:35.82 2:10.17 6:27.35
PINTO Andreina 91 0.34 29.71 1:02.75 1:36.78 2:10.73 8:38.08
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Event 10 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
22 AUG 2006 - 19:44 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Séries
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:53.42 United States of America USA Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004
CR
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
11. 1 2 Slovenia SLO 8:40.11 24.27
CESAR Maja 89 0.86 29.69 1:01.13 1:33.59 2:06.35 2:06.35
MOCNIK Monika 90 0.47 29.82 1:02.25 1:35.57 2:08.67 4:15.02
ZUPAN Teja 90 0.55 29.85 1:02.36 1:36.41 2:10.59 6:25.61
SMID Tanja 90 0.78 31.33 1:05.05 1:40.13 2:14.50 8:40.11
12. 2 1 Argentina ARG 8:55.16 39.32
COLOVINI Nadia Soledad 89 0.85 29.64 1:02.15 1:35.41 2:08.48 2:08.48
JUAREZ ELIA Catalina 90 0.69 30.74 1:04.29 1:39.35 2:14.57 4:23.05
BAREZZI Luciana 90 0.70 31.44 1:07.36 1:43.75 2:19.25 6:42.30
OSABA Sofia 89 0.81 31.37 1:04.71 1:39.07 2:12.86 8:55.16
13. 1 7 Mexico MEX 8:58.72 42.88
GONZALEZ Alejandra 89 1.23 30.74 1:03.83 1:38.30 2:12.99 2:12.99
IBANEZ Liliana 91 0.56 30.79 1:04.90 1:40.94 2:16.36 4:29.35
CHAVEZ Irina 90 0.31 29.28 1:02.71 1:38.97 2:15.25 6:44.60
MEDRANO Rita 90 0.54 31.27 1:05.69 1:40.46 2:14.12 8:58.72
14. 2 7 Peru PER 9:02.64 46.80
GOMEZ-SANCHEZ Fiorella 91 0.87 31.00 1:04.24 1:38.43 2:11.76 2:11.76
VALDERRAMA Fatima 89 0.39 31.26 1:06.25 1:43.07 2:20.17 4:31.93
CARRILLO YONG Massie 91 0.59 31.83 1:07.38 1:42.49 2:16.41 6:48.34
TORRES PEREZ Maria 92 0.51 30.50 1:04.06 1:39.14 2:14.30 9:02.64
15. 2 8 Malaysia MAS 9:29.96 1:14.12
LEUNG Chii Lin 91 0.84 31.88 1:07.34 1:44.49 2:20.86 2:20.86
CHAI Sook Fun 90 0.74 32.70 1:08.70 1:45.09 2:21.20 4:42.06
CHUI Lai Kwan 90 0.50 31.76 1:07.32 1:44.51 2:21.01 7:038.07
LEW Hih Wey 91 0.77 33.27 1:10.74 1:48.64 2:26.89 9:29.96
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